B e

Your Transport Solution

Athol — S825N @

Queensland

PM - SCHOOL BUS RUNS & TIMETABLES Government

Queensland Transport

3:40|Depart Harristown SHS Interchange

L
R
3:41

3:51

3:52

3:53

3:56

3:57

3:57

4:00

4:06

Hennessy St
South St

e Concordia

(bus zone after lights, primary side)

Anzac Ave
Gore Highway
Ferguson St
Gore St

e McDonalds /711 servo
Barwick St

e No 18
Mclntosh

e cnr Edwin & Mcintosh St
Ferguson St
Main St

e Westbrook SPA (Bus stop)
Gore St

e No45
Roslyn St

e opp No 5
Crockers Rd

e No23

* No 123 (before corner)
Main St
Bunkers Hill School Rd

e No 12

e No57

e No77
Wellcamp Westbrook Rd
Wellcamp Westbrook Rd

e No 690
Wellcamp Westbrook Rd
Macaulay Rd
Blackwell Rd

* No 98

e Cnr Bunkers Hill School Rd & Blackwell Rd

L |Bunkers Hill School Rd

4:10 e pp 370

e No 262

4:12 e cnr Moore & B/Hill School Rd

e opposite No 121

Main St

Gore Hway (Tmba Athol Rd)

4:13 e cnr C.Blackwell Rd & Gore Hway

e cnr Althaus Rd & Gore Hway

L |Westbrook Wyreema Rd

CAUTION: Dip in road 20 KPH

4:14 e Lot224

U TURN @ cnr Westbrook Wyreema Rd &

Wyreema Athol Rd before dropping students off.

4:15 e Lot 118

L |Gore Hway (Tmba Athol Rd)

Short St

R |Wyreema Athol Rd

4:20 e cnr Gore Hway & Wyreema Athol Rd

R |Gore Hway

L |Athol School Rd

4:22 e cnr Trader Rd

U TURN at cnr Berghofer Rd

4:24 e cnr Berghofer Rd & Athol School Rd
(No 324 Athol School Rd)

continue along Athol School Rd

L |Gore Hway

e cnr Newton Rd East & Gore Hway
(slip lane)
Go past Westbrook township
R |Alderley St
L |Condamine St
R |Warwick St
5:00(Depot Gate 3

NOTE: Concordia students can access bus at bus

zone on primary side after lights OR walk to
Interchange OR use Wyreema 2 Cross Town Bus,

pick up at bus zone College side before lights at 3.33pm

Effective date 16.06.22

Premier Qld page 1




